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BROWARD HOME SCHOOL EVALUATORS 
 

For your convenience, below is a list of evaluators that have indicated their interest in 

completing annual evaluations for Broward Home Education Students.  Contact them 

directly regarding requirements and fees.  They are not employed by Broward County 
Public Schools to complete the annual evaluation.  

 

NAME PHONE TEXT EMAIL 
Angela Lublin 954-951-

3471 
954-951-
3471 

Annualevals22@gmail.com 

Rowena 
Anderson 

727-463-
0577 

 roandan@tampabay.rr.com 
 

Sarah Ball 954-817-
6430 

  

Carmen Behar  754-204-
8943 

brainworks100@gmail.com 

Jade Belizaire   contact@belizaireed.com 

Jennifer 
Belknap 

660-441-
7422 

 floridaevals@gmail.com 

Rebecca Cobb 954-774-
7956 

 annualevals@gmail.com 
 

Tiombe Bisa 
Kendrick-Dunn 
Licensed School 
Psychologist 

786-675-
6375 

 tiombebisa@sankofawellnessinstitute.com 
  

Marie Lourdes 
Buitrago 

305-799-
9248 

 malebir68@hotmail.com 
 

Rita L. 
Chamberlin 

954-491-
7747 

954-560-
7643  

ritachamberlin@gmail.com 

Sandra Dexter 352-376-
4853 

 Sdrexler604@gmail.com 

Leslie Donofrio 954-804-
9498 

954-804-
9498 

donofriol@hotmail.com 

Lisa Dunne 813-787-
5797 

 Lisa7Dunne@yahoo.com 

Karimah 
Grayson 

954-644-
9787 

954-418-
2409 

karimahg@gmail.com 

Latanya 
Michelle 
Hairiston 

407-485-
5877 

407-485-
5877 

Educationalconsultingcoaching@gmail.com 
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Maria A 
Hemelberg 

786-417-
7803 

 mariahemelberg@gmail.com 

Teresa Kasler 754-249-
7259 

754-249-
7259 

Teresakasler1@gmail.com 

Christine 
McClain 

 754-224-
1061 

jcdtfp6@gmail.com 

Rosalie A 
Modzelewski 

954-655-
6596 

 Rmodz@bellsouth.net 

Julie Pringle  321-266-
7417 

Web - www. brevardevaluations.com 

Kay Raper 954-520-
8611 

 shellseekermom@gmail.com 

Latoya M Sweet 954-793-
7722 

 latoyasweetconsulting@gmail.com 
 

Krystal Young 954-865-
7604 

 scholasticpowerllc@gmail.com 
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